Product Discontinuation

PD 116 19

B Last Order Date:
B Last Delivery Date:

Original: PD_116_19 dated 2019-06-24

M UPDATE !

2020-01-30
2020-07-30

Update: Discontinuation revoked

Sales Name

BFS 17P E6327

BFS 17P E6433

BFS 17P E6752

BFS 17P E8211

BFS 17S H6327

BFS 17W H6327

BFS 17W H6393

DISCONTINUED

SP Number

SP000011073

SP000011079

SP000011080

SP000011075

SP000750448

SP000750450

SPO00750456

OPN

BFS17PE6327HTSAL

N.A.

BFS17PEG752HTSAL

N.A.

BFS17WHG6327XTSA1

BFS17WH6393XTSAl

Rackage

PG-SOT283-3

PG-SOT23-3

PG-SOT23-3

PG-SOT23-3

PG-SOT363-6

PG-SOT323-3

PG-SOT323-3

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Sales Name

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP Number

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Infineon

OPN

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended! If Infineon confirms a purchase order with a delivery date beyond last delivery date, the PD with the mentioned last ordering date still remains valid.
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